
Spelling List A-12
Sight Word List #2

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

one

from

all

most

what

come

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

my

I

9.

10.

was

said

About Your Spelling Words

Each of these words are sight words. Sight words 
are words that can not be sounded out and have
no rule patterns.

• Which of your spelling words begin with a 
vowel?

• Which spelling words end with a silent letter?
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